
Information

Description:EMC/1060018019/BEARINGS
Bid invitation number:6300031936

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 02.03.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 02.03.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 24.02.2020 02:27:32

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
6. Bidders having Authorisation/Dealer /Distributor Certificate from OEM are only eligible to quote.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008725912035 COMBINED NEEDLE
ROLLER T.BALL BRG
NKX35Z

 00:00:00 30  NO

Item long text:
COMBINED NEEDLE ROLLER THRUST BALL BEARING NO. NKX35Z
SIZE:35X47/53.2X30MM,
MAKE:INA/NTN (IMPORTED)



Information

Description:EMC/1060018019/BEARINGS
Bid invitation number:6300031936

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

2 008858130205 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING-30304

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING - 30304 / 30304A
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

3 008857220305 BEARING  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO: 30206
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

4 008857220355 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING. 30207

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO.30207
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/1060018019/BEARINGS
Bid invitation number:6300031936

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

5 008857410755 T/R BEARING.30215  00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO.30215
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

6 008857320455 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING-30209 A

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING- 30209 / 30209 A
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

7 008857320505 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING NO:30210

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
Single Row Taper Roller Bearing No: 30210
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

8 008857120205 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING-30204

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO.30204
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1060018019/BEARINGS
Bid invitation number:6300031936

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

9 008727113145 S/R TAPER ROLLER
BEARING NO.30220

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO. 30220
MAKE : SKF/FAG./NTN/NSK/TIMKEN/STC-STEYR

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


